Appendix 1. Scree plot for activity space components

Eigenvalue

Scree Plot

5

4

34

0

1 T 1 T I 1 T T T I 1 T T 1 I 1 U T 1 T
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Component Number




Appendix 2. Significance of components in clustering

analysis (One-way ANOVA)

Variables

Leisure
specialization

Elongation
Polycentricity
Exteriority

Intensity of
activities

Volume of
travel distances

Size
Car

Public
transport

Active travel

df
(within groups)

849

849
849

849

849

849

849

849

849

849

df
(between groups)

121

6.9
84.2

577

4.2

26.6

391
3108.1

1689.6

1461.3

.000

.001
.000
562

015

.000

677
.000

.000

.000



Appendix 3. Kruskal Wallis Test

Wellbeing measures X2 df P

Material standard 49.85 2 .000
Health 20.62 2 .000
Personal relationships 0.32 2 .851
Community 17.45 2 .000
Leisure time 40.85 2 .000
Job and studies 22.76 2 .000
Local environment 8.67 2 .013
Life achievement 16.71 2 .000
Safety 23.85 2 .000

Life 18.42 2 .000



