



## Appendix 2. Significance of components in clustering analysis (One-way ANOVA)

	10	16		
Variables	df	df	F	Р
	(within groups)	(between groups)		
Leisure specialization	849	2	12.1	.000
Elongation	849	2	6.9	.001
Polycentricity	849	2	84.2	.000
Exteriority	849	2	.577	.562
Intensity of activities	849	2	4.2	.015
Volume of travel distances	849	2	26.6	.000
Size	849	2	.391	.677
Car	849	2	3108.1	.000
Public transport	849	2	1689.6	.000
Active travel	849	2	1461.3	.000

## Appendix 3. Kruskal Wallis Test

Wellbeing measures	χ2	df	Р
Material standard	49.85	2	.000
Health	20.62	2	.000
Personal relationships	0.32	2	.851
Community	17.45	2	.000
Leisure time	40.85	2	.000
Job and studies	22.76	2	.000
Local environment	8.67	2	.013
Life achievement	16.71	2	.000
Safety	23.85	2	.000
Life	18.42	2	.000